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Power
Lumen
Voltage
CRI
Lighting angle
Temperature
Lifetime
Lamp size

10W 
800
220-240 V
>80
60°
4000 K
25 000 H
57x100 mm

4000 K

10W

Projektor LED na szynoprzewód Rail-mounted LED projector

GU10 LED light source

25.000 h

800

100%PF

220-240V

50-60
60°lumen

w<1s

Hz >80

>0.5

CRI(RA)

IP 20
IK 06

LED
Technology of saving
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